
Office: Executive Engineer Ludhiana Canal & Ground water Division, WRD,Pb,Ludhiana. 
 
CORRIGENDUM 

No. 4200/28A                                                                                                         Dated: 17/12/2024 
 

Sr  No Tender ID                            Name of Works 

1)  
2024_WR_130121_2 

Estimate for reconstruction of Akhtarwah Sub minor of Chandnawan 
minor RD 0 to 10220 

 

The above mentioned works have been extended due to Administrative reasons, technical reasons, the tenders of 

above mentioned works are hereby invited as following:- 

 

Important details of time schedule 

Sr 
No 

Events 
 

Date 
 

Time 
 

1 Tender closing date & time 18.12.2024 12:00 Hrs. 

2 Opening of Technical Bid  18.12.2024 15:00 Hrs. 

3 Opening of Financial Bid Will be intimated later on. 

 
 

Others terms and conditions will be remain same. 

    
   Sd/- 

       Executive Engineer, 
       Ludhiana Canal & Ground Water Division, 

WRD,Pb,Ludhiana 
 

No.4201-04/28A                                                                                                         Dated: 17/12/2024 
 

 
     Copy of above is forwarded to the following for information: - 

1. The Chief Engineer/Canals, Water Resources Deptt.Punjab, Chandigarh. 

2. Superintending Engineer, Ludhiana Canal & Ground Water Circle,WRD,Pb, Ludhiana. 

3. Executive Engineer, Computer Cell (I.B) Head Office Sector-18, Chandigarh. 

4. Notice Board for publicity. 

                  Sd/- 
           Executive Engineer, 

         Ludhiana Canal & Ground Water Division, 
           WRD,Pb,Ludhiana 

 

 


